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§asS£ #citest spv/soct@a*# /SO§cj`] cjo&OO @soots8.c=, §atSffro 3ootoe^] t3Oi>8.csOOout

(draoofoeje ®&®er6)

£difo
u83 iroa 6Ofio fd>a

are )SOSas£Csfroonocs ®box)3dJa
asof a£)Sr{o€fro§cfro 2024-25VtoosifeNbTs>ejos

K,oa)8 o I.o4.2o24 8aavct§ 30Sco(28.02.2025)

1 2 3 4 5

I Sesao6.6ej ofoooi^> ao6.6® 8ooS ®ab5a@ Fa> (I&cAD)

I
soS¥£6o aoaas ap§#- socr)6&5 ©a>ct5 8Jo8osteJJ & gas®

6907940.10 138836.10
(KIPCI,) »ofoou©

2
®uonoca cp£9 @d3 Sf5dju asoos bdi@ocifeu 2oro8ostco & e90S0

1346093.00 0.00
e98Dfa© s05D)6a5 ©a>es€ (TswRII)cL) Sofoco©

cBgrtio fuSofro- 8254033.10 138836.10

11 £Opof`>S 00€ Ofooof`>> OocfroFT@d5be Fa> (pR&RD)

3
®ejorpca  oofrosd3 K>6Soo X>oX> Oa>d35a

viffc£&,F5OancJGf&
1929422.92 0.00

(TI)Wscl,) 2J°8ostco

cDgrtio d3cosofro_® 1929422.92 0.00

Ill tib#3oo6ga ipa>

4 ®uonoca a-6o@of5 socf)6as ©csoes5 #d:a 729136.90 3100.45

5 ®uonoca  fi6o@of5  8S€6)
visocft 85000.00 0.00

G

cDgrtio fu6dfro 814136.90 3100.45
_®

IV 60]0850, 6€fr Oi>Ooi>>  *d5csoi>>ej fgrap (TR&B)

6
®uonoca oo@9 d5 afu@6o65 socf)6a5 ar8ostcJJ & ejos®

279273.34 0.00
©a3ct5 (TSRDC) SofoeJJa

@grrio cheofro- 279273.34 0.00

V to6ao®S ao5Jocjfs ofoooii> £@ca eg@d5b© gra> (MA&UD)

7
-¥6oo8oo6 a>gir©ct5 @63 X>6Scy] frooch>

frcsa 214319.00 0.00
a5codjifeses 8sS (I IMwssB)

8
©uono8a e96@5 aajocs)F & $9s K>deircifeo 8oo8ostco & Sosa

158343.99 75110.87
eg8Da56@  X>o§  (TUFIDC) fooK)ou0

9 ¥cSoo8jo6 @§ Eco 8oo8osteJJ 28201.40
' 0.00

c@grtio chsofro`.® 400864.39 75110.87

VI afrosob5gs rfuooi^] ofoS)8 ipa> (AIIDD&F)

10
®ejorpca rfgu frooo&i> frosu eg83£a© @5 a C: a 66520.70 0.00
s6e9£6d55 a>cs6a5 ocsoes5

11

®uorpca dfo5)8sodico S€essact5- *ad35
@S 3 C: 3 12500.00 0.00

ads6a5 ©a>es5

12
®ejorpca acroo C=Su5aDod5 S8e9£6e35

@5 3 C= fr 13217.00 0.00
a£6a5 ©csod3£

£grtio chedfro 92237.70 0.00
_®



(draoofoou ejfcje}6)

2024-25   foods8)6souoe56es@j6co(28.02.2025)
28.o2.2025 3a@oct§

Joe 3@S ftyo£ Offer

Verf ro S8xi:Q5  /  8IRB

OSSE.a OSS2JJ5
csof)©toSifooeero djfrocfro £coC388 (%)

6 7 8 9 10 11

152033.20 6894743.00 6894743.00 100% 161647.09

64536.00 1281557.00 1281557.00 100%

216569.20 8176300.00 8176300.00 161647.09

209400.51 1720022.41 1720022.41 100% 61596.71

209400.51 1720022.41 1720022.41 61596.71

55079.00 677158.35 677158.35 100%

0.00 85000.00 85000.00 1oo%

55079.00 762158.35 762158.35

14704.00 264569.34 264569.34 100%

14704.00 264569.34 264569.34

31272.00 183047.0o 183047.00 100%

11764.53 221690.33 221690.33 1000/o

1901.40 26300.00 26300.00 100%

44937.93 431037.33 431037.33

45092.17 21428.57 21428.57 100%

6900.00 5600.00 5600.00 100% 1200.00

5288.00 7929.00 7929.00 100%

57280.17 34957.57 34957.57 1200.00
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(6joaoofoco ®£®e;6)

£di£
u83 ir  a 6  ri   f d]

ar£ @SO§as££frocoocs ®X)o€@dea
toof at3)cSr5oSfro§fro 2024-25VtooS®NriTs:®as

fooa,8
ooo@0

01.04.2024  8@@D63§ 30Sco(28.02.2025)

1 2 3 4 5

VII ao6cS Fa> (I]NF.RGY)

13 ®ejorpca @a56 aarfs)E socr@6a5 ©sod35 8J°8ostco 198040.00 0.00

cDgrtio d3coedfro 198040.00 0.00-
VIII e86€tt8 £68 bi]OoilJ std>)o8. £o§oi> gra> (IIM&FW)

14
©®orTca @d5 K\r£5 @£ao©ct #@jct5~ 8oo8ostco & Sosa

114598.00 50007.00
sod'£6a5 ©aDes5 SoScoa

cDgrtio twsdfro 114598.00 50007.00
•_®

IX atfu apa>

15 ®uonoc@ #©fro gr@of; socr)6as 8oo8ostco 11800.00 0.00

cDgrtio chsdfro 11800.00 0.00-
che9o- 12094406.35 267054.42
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(6joaDof®cjj ®£cjer6)

2024-25   £o£6)6souoe53®@S6co(28.02.2025)
28.02.2025 8@arct§

dro§ 3frs arJ3 OSaF

'clf f ro S3>j:*5 /  §®as

OS£E-G OfosBJD5
csof)OtoSiarJ3cO djfrofro £oud3£ (%)

6 7 8 9 10 11

44440.00 153600.00 153600.00 100%

44440.00 153600.00 153600.00

0.00 164605.00 164605.00 100%

0.00 164605.00 164605.00

8150.00 3650.00 3650.00 100%

8150.00 3650.00 3650.00

650560.81 11710900.00 11710900.00 224443.80
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ANNEXURH - 11

§atS& #cfroof spv;soct@a&# ;SO§® zjo&OO @soots8.a, spv;s06€c)aagiv ;K>O§cO 3o03 6.RTej.

(6joaoofoou ®&ejcr6)

SdJK)Soa,8
u83 iroa 6Ofio @d]a

ar£ @a50§
too+3 gia)cS f50Sfro6froutoI.o4.2o248aa,od3§ 2024-25 X)oS®)6

gi££csifecoocs ® soooe56 30Sco
Sox) @d)a (28.02.2025)

1 2 3 4 5

I e9#6 oi>Ooi>> Gird $6Sooej Fa> (CAF & CS)

1 ®uonoca oD£9 ir6£6Soou So»a
8J°8ostco & gosafoobcoa

5254545.00 2500000.00

cDgrtio cheofro`0 5254545.00 2500000.00

11 g}o6cS gra> (F.NF.RGY)

2
euorp8@ oo£9 S&65 ££5 C=398jjo8a5 8JP8ostco & eos©

2451220.00 775364.00
So@@  ©csoctE K)ofocoa

3
®ejonoca oo£9 ar§6iF £S6 8oo8ostco & e30Sa

1414820.89 416778.00
C=@98ur8a5 So@S Oa>esE SoScoa

c3grho fuedfro- 3866040.89 1192142.00

Ill d58d563Oofo dfooofro Sars06 ipa>

4 TG ifeo6ar@C:
8J°8ostco & gasaSofocJJa

473766.00 507892.00

5 euorpca S6eB£6d35 ega]S)i- 8oo8o§ 8Jo8ostco 0.00 200000.00

6 ®cjorpca  @§c5 eg8Dfa© X)o§ d3 as @5 a 3 39800.00 18476.77

@grtio d5coedfro- 513566.00 726368.77

IV 6o]og3o, ctS ofoooi^> 5o5z5oej Far (TR&8)

7 ®uonoce oo£9 dE 6joRT fooS 8J°8ostco 109789.67 0.00

£grtio chedfro 109789.67 0.00

V to6aoejs foalejfs Oitoof`^> aSca e9©b5o© goa] (MA&UI))

8 6ct6- ¥cSoo8gr6 £>>@@£e5- so6D@6a5 #cga & 8OO8Ost>cO 130510.00 0.00

@grtio ch®dfro 130510.00 0.00-
VI acsaa6&5 d3spa®8g ]ejF,@s)I & sdr8@§a5 gray (ITF,&c)

9 ®uorTDca a8.6 05 s05D)6a5 ©csod35 8Jo8ost)co 53000.00 68.23

cDgrtio cherfu_0 53000.00 68.23

VII £05ofoej. rfuooi>> ojo8ae38 ipa> (I&C)

10
Quonoca oo£9 irogajs £©S a5 83 a 27600.00 1038000.00
Sdiircifeu s05Dj6a5

11

©uonoca ajo@ froooix] oofroca fo€jS>u
8JD8ostco 1592.65 0.00

2S6d)G

@grtio d3coSofro- 29192.65 1038000.00
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(draofoej. g&ejer6)

2024-25 X)o£6)6 28.02.2025 8@
ur6 3@Seeto®€djfrofro Ofoafjoud388 (%)

'avf ro §3rfatio 1  S&2B

so®oe56 8@j®co @Dd3§ csof)©toSi
OSSE-C= osa58co5(28.02.2025) artoco

6 7 8 9 10 11

1967165.00 5787380.00 289369.00 5%

1967165.00 5787380.00 289369.00

344238.00 2882346.00 144117.30 5% 46411.00

109673.00 1721925.00 86096.25 5% 28893.00

453911.00 4604271.00 230213.55 75304.00

488768.00 492890.00 24644.50 5%

0.00 200000.00 10000.00 5%

18223 .12 40053.65 2002.68 5%

506991.12 732943.65 36647.18

36250.00 7 3s39 .en 3676.98 5% 4200.00

36250.00 73539.67 3676.98 4200.00

21857.20 108652.80 5432.64 5%

21857.20 108652.80 5432.64

3200.00 49868.23 2493.41 50/o

3200.00 49868.23 2493.41

0.00 1065600.00 53280.00 5% 20000.00

0.00 1592.65 79.63 5%

0.00 1067192.65 53359.63 20000.00

6



(dra.Ofoej. u&ucy6)

Sd)X)£oa)8
®e3 iroa 6ofio -£d]a

fty£ @SO§
asof a+b)cs rioSfro6cfro__`001.04.2024S@@ro63§ 2024-25 foos6t6

a££csfroouocs ® souoe56 30Sou
box) @d)a (28.02.2025)

1 2 3 4 5

VIII afrosoo5gs dfooofro ofo6)8 ipa> (AHDD&F)

12
©uonoca C=Qi>O C=£ej5ajod5 Sa$5 c:croo

11198.35 1695.65
S€e9£6es5 a£6a5 ©a>es£ c=su5 ajod5 8s86E-G

cBgrtio chsdfro 11198.35 1695.65-
IX e9ctfi8 £CS8 rfuoof`» stcho8. So§rfu Fap (IIM&FW)

13 @85ofo a@}chlo8d5 e@ a]C:S5 aS)r 8Jo8ostou 0.00 5158.00

cDgrtio fuSofro 0.00 5158.00
.®

d3coso 9967842.56 5463432.65-
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(6joaoofoej. ej£®er6)

2024-25  K>oa56)6 28.02.2025 8a Joe 3@S OX,aFjoudi85r(%)

Varf ro §8IXQ5 /  §&ra

souo$ 8@3Sco @o63s aDf)OtoSi asSo£ 6jfrofro

Osi®S=a O$65an5(28.02.2025) ftyofou

6 7 8 9 10 11

0.00 12894.00 644.70 5% 289.00

0.00 12894.00 644.70 289.00

0.00 5158.00 257.90 5%

0.00 5158.00 257.90

2989374.32 12441900.00 622094.99 289.00 99504.00
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§#>d5£o a®oJS@ oi>Ooi» §#DS£ #£`D 53 6.gpe^>

(draeof.cj. u&®Of)

SdJX) @2Jorio 8JO8ost

01.04.2024 01.04.2024 2024-25
2024-25vi.oS®NbTsf®rjrs;rs8frj6co(28.02.2025)

28.02.2025

@od3§  6)coo rid3§ a)goo vtoosifeyb 8a Egrd3§
X,oa,8 ®a£8 @d) SoK)  @6J0 fro088dD £o@ed souoc56 30Sco a)f)©toc5i

38®ao@ 3ch8®£o@ (28.02.2025) ar€cO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

I a06S f5Oa> (ENHRGY)

I

euono8@ OD£,£S5asc56a5rs.6NdiQ5©a)es€
8Jo8ostco&egos0X)oX)coa

5039406.00 3445337.69 268686.42 571178.62 3142845.49

2 gr#)a
8Jo8ostco&egosaX>ofoco®

1695137.00 1043738.92 18246.06 158833.49 903151.49

3

®uor- cp£'K>665£S6-C=@?ar8asSo@SOajes5 8JD8ostco&gosaK)ofcoa
603950.00 603950.00 210584.00 138031.00 676503.00

4
@ori6@g'®cth85®So@£©a>d3ds 8]o8osteJJ&egosaK>ofocoa

578800.00 252354.00 6371.00 47125.00 211600.00

5

®uorpca oo£,iJo§6r@£5c=@)aRT8asSoasOaDdi5 8Jo8ostco&e30Safoofooua
397716.00 397716.56 158181.00 110041.00 445856.00

cDgrtio drs_®ofro 8315009.00 5743097.17 662068.48 1025209.11 5379955.98

11 cinao6.g35 £eao®cs Ofoooi>> a@ca eg@d5be ipa> (MA&UD)

6

8ct5a7o6ooar6-a5»@@£5-Ts.f5#diati.
fro@t@e52JoodecO

493000.00 452255.65 0.00 30267.05 421988.60

cDgrtio fie.-®afro 493000.00 452255.65 0.00 30267.05 421988.60

Ill 6Oj®83O, ctfr chOofro *d5igrej ipa> (TR&B)

7
®ejonoca oo£,d£6Jog8oSo€a

8J°8ostou 113155.34 113155.34 105133.51 28952.15 189336.70

£grtio chS-afro 113155.34 113155.34 105133.51 28952.15 189336.70
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(6joaoofoejj ®&®c}6)

S6J€ @2Jorio 8J08ost

01.04.2024 01.04.2024 2024-25
2024-25vi.ofife*bTS®,Jri3

28.02.2025

Eooes§  6jcao FTct§ de8ao i.oSie*b 8@ avd3§

boa)8 ®@£3 £d) K)oK)  £di froo8gde £o@86 souoc$ 30Sco
8@j6co(28.02.2025)

frof)OtoSi
0

38jc:o@ 3cfro8jc=O@ (28.02.2025) ftyofcJ'

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

IV rlb#@oo6ca ipa>

8
®uonocaV53E`g3oFles6.a £oife 794.00 794.00 0.00 794.00 0.00

c3grtio chefro_J> 794.00 794.00 0.00 794.00 0.00

V d58d5i3och dfooofro ffrso6 gray

9

®Oorpcas6e3£6d3£-£-aofrof5boTrdd5Orira)ci6*Sosoes5

I,IC g5tsloc:dr
22.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 0.00

@grtio ch®ofro_® 22.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 0.00

VI £05ofoe+) dfoooi}) oJog3ee8 ipa) (I&C)

10

®ejonoca §53dspasTs]f5#is:dyF.©soe3£
5So-a2JO8oS

3980.00 3980.00 0.00 0.00 3980.00

c@grtio twsrfu_a 3980.00 3980.00 0.00 0.00 3980.00

VII odr6 ®cF£S)rd7oes droe3o egos §ej)6 iroap (YAT&C)

11

®uonocadroasoc:£u5ajoe5FSJf5#didyF)©a)ctds

@5  83  so 870.99 718.90 0.00 380.18 338.72

cDgrtio fusdfro- 870.99 718.90 0.00 380.18 338.72

d3coSo_® 8926831.33 6314023.06 767201.99 1085624.49 5995600.00
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eJ

31-o3-2o24 a®

anca 356ca i585- anE@fro aDgfro

(dr. 8€Q56)

a-.5 |}-6ue5 anJae£1Jco (£ffi5 - J)

3oid5 i5*)6sfro ti>oa an>aefroei> (5tls - a)

t6s6oi5 t6o8o fdeoa an]cofi>co (££S - 3)

ELs6go@Eof fas ejo§ dcsi 35 ®o5 frocs)F ®c¥£di)co

3oics ifape5s 83®83ofro c)5.]5.)b.@S. '~jas -rdsros8e3co (3£5 - a)

31-o3-2o24 ave3§ isgr anca&}) (d) + a + fo + a)

314545.68

18057.16   (*)

13194.39  (**)

999.62

4723 .16

350520.39

(*)  GST £O#cp@§ ajdecor70 6949.49 S6@ 6.coo stoc¥ Goo.

(**) 71 38.34 see d3dch 8joo$ 5jocF d3avLOu.
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a-@5d}e66e56€ae>o7i-g@o®Sli)33San)cB5i}>co

ani>caai>                     3 1-03-2024

an>ca @56ca                                                 d5? 6d»                    a})§|})                  ave3§ frofl@ch})fsa

acogfro
anE@i})ei)                                                                                                    ( djo. e)5e) )                  (6dp. e)§`e)

Ssa anaefroco
2o24 So  I I S e3ov¥i5a5 cp& eg@5)§ an>aefro

2024 SO  I I S e3Oui5i5a5 CPS e9@5)a an]cofi>

2o24 t6o  I I S ejoi¥ifa5 c7oS eg@5j§ an>aefro

2o24 So  I I S ae>o7Toae OOS eg@5ba an>aedi]

2024 SO  H ® 8ej07Toae O®S e9@5)e an>aefro

2024  260  H  S @ej07TOcO OOS e9@5)e  an]aefi>

2o24 So  il $ 6e>orrae cp& eg@5)§ anaefro

2o25 3o  ii a 6e>o7Teae ot&eg@5®e anae5il>

2o25 So  H $ 6e>o7Tt>ae oeseg@5je an>aefro

2025 too  I I ut® 8ej07Toae c7OS e9@5ee  an>aefro

2025 SO  H $ 6e>07Toae Oe&e9@5)a anDcofro

2o25 So  H $ 6oo7Tt'ae o®&®@5b8 anae£})

2025 SO  I I utdD 6OorToae O®S e9@5ja an8@fro

2o25 So  11 $ 6e)o7Tae o®& eg@5®§ anae5i})

2o25 So  I I S aejo7Toae o®S eg@5®§ anaefro

2025  SO  I I S @e>07Toae OOS e9@5be  ane@£i>

2o25 So  I I $ 5e>o7Toae o®S eg@5be an>aefro

2o25 So  I I $ 6e>o7Toae c7oS eg@5®e anaefro

2o2b So  I I $ 5e>o7Toae o®S eg@53e an)aefro

2o25 So  H fo 6oo7Toae oo& eg@5®e anaedi>

2o25 So  H $ 6ejo7Ttiae o®S eg@5)e an)aefro

2025 SO  I I S ae>07Toae OOS e9@5)e anaefro

2o26 So  I I ut® @ejo7Toae c}oS eg@S)§ an)aefro

2o26 So  I I  ut® 8e)o7Toae cJo& eg@5®8  an)ae£})

2o26 So  I I ut® 5e)orToae OOS eg@5j§ an)ae£})

2o26 So  I I ut® 6ejo7Toae cp& eg@5)e an>aefro

2o26 too  I I  ut® 6e>orTt>ae c7o& eg@5)e  an>cafro

2o26 #o  I I ® 6e>o7Toae oes eg@5be an>ae£1>

2026 SO  I I $ 8e>OrToae O®S e9@5je ancofro

2o26 #o  I I $ 8e>o7Toae o®S eg@5be anaefro

2o26 #o  H to 5e>o7ioae CPS eg@5)e anaefro

2o26 #o  I I utd2) 8ejo7Toae oes eg@5be anaefro

2o26 So H $ 6oo7Toae oe§ eg@5je anaefro

2o26 So  H $ 6e>o7Toae oes eg@5)e an>aefro

2o26 So  11 $ 8e)o7Tae oes eg@538 ancofro

2026 SO  H @ 5e>07Tae 00& e9@5be an8@fro

2o3i So I I $ 6oo7Toae oes eg@5je anaefro

2o32 too  I I $ 8e)o7Toae oeseg@5)§ anaeii)

2o32 3o  H S ae>o7i®g@ oe&eg@5oe anaeti}>

2027 30  H S @ej07Toae cp&e9@5)a an8@fro

9.40%                           833,60.00

9.21%                           1250,40.00

9.18%                              833.60.00

9.06%                         2000.00.00

8.89%                           800,00.00

8.460/o                           800,00.00

8.18%                           1000,00.00

8.16%                            800,00.00

8.09%                           800,00.00

8.08%                          1000,00.00

8.12%                           1000,00.00

8.loo/o                          1000,00.00

8.33%                           1348.20.00

8.280/o                           1300.00.0o

8.35%                           1500,00.00

8.31%                           1000,00.00

8.26%                            800.00.00

8.24%                          1200.00.00

7.98%                           ]201,80.00

8.18%                           1000,00.00

8.19%                            500,00.00

8.270/o                            500`00.00

8.31%                            1000.00.00

8.52%                           1000.00.00

8.53%                            500.00.00

7.98%                          1500,00.00

8.00%                          1000.00.00

8.02%                           1500.00.00

8.02%                            500.00.00

7.97%                          1500,00.00

7.85%                          1000,00.00

7.69%                            500.00.00

7.62%                           1500.00.00

7.39%                        2000,00.00

7.160/o                           1500,00.00

7.400/o                        3000,00.00

7.15%                             961,00.00

7.180/o                            1500,00.00

7.65°/o                           1200.00.00

7.79%                         1000,00.00

833,60.00

1250,40.00

833.60.00

2000,00.00

800.00.00

800,00.00

1000,00.00

800.00.00

800.00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1348.20.00

1300.00.00

1500,00.00

1000.00.00

800.00.00

1200,00.00

1201.80.00

1000,00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

500.00.00

1500,00.00

1000,00.00

1500.00.00

500,00.00

1500.00.00

1000.00.00

500,00.00

1500,00.00

2000.00.00

1500.00.00

3000,00.00

961,00.00

1500,00.00

1200,00.00

1000,00.00
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7.95%                          1000,00.00

7.66%                          700,00.00

7.700/o                        4000,00.00

7.58%                          1200,00.00

7.16%                           1800,00.00

7.22%                        2000,00.00

7.240/o                          1000,00.00

7.230/o                          1000,00.00

7.32%                          1000,00.00

7.52%                         1000,00.00

7.490/o                           1100,00.00

7.67%                          1000,00.00

7.70%                          1000,00.00

7.68%                          1200,00.00

7.79%                          800,00.00

7.83%                          1600.00.00

8.00%                            600.00.00

8. |6°/o                          1200,00.00

8.24%                           800,00.00

8.22%                          1200,00.00

8.10%                           1100,00.00

7.75%                         2000.00.00

8.15%                         2000,00.00

8.22°/o                           500,00.00
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8.28%                          1000,00.00

8.50%                           1250,00.00

8.42%                           1250,00.00

8.51%                             500,00.00

8.75%                          1968,00.00
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8.60%                          1000,00.00

8.48%                          1000,00.00

8.52%                          1000,00.00

8.52%                          1000,00.00

8.43%                          1500,00.00
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8.33%                         2000,00.00

8.52%                            750,00.00

8.420/o                         1000,00.00

8.38%                          1022,00.00

1000,00.00

700,00.00

4000.00.00

1200,00.00

1800,00.00

2000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1100.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1200,00.00

800,00.00

1600,00.00

600,00.00

1200,00.00

800,00.00

1200,00.00

1100,00.00

2000,00.00

2000,00.00

500,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1250,00.00

1250.00.00

500,00.00

1968,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

2000.00.00

2000,00.00

750,00.00

1000,00.00

1022.00.00
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8.14%                           1500,00.00

7.78%                         2500.00.00

7.61%                           1500.00.00

7.38%                           1800,00.00

7.28%                         1000,00.00

7.05%                        2000,00.00

7.030/o                           1500,00.00

7.03%                          1000,00.00

7.11%                             1500.00.00

7.38%                          1500,00.00

7.35%                         2000.00.00

7.35%                          1000,00.00

7.43%                        2000,00.00

7.03%                          1000,00.00

7.Ilo/o                          1000,00.00

7.39%                           324.00.00

7.31%                         2000.00.00

7.31%                            1000.00.00

7.39%                         2000.00.00

7.35%                         3000,00.00

6.94%                           565,00.00

7.03%                           1285.98.00

6.94%                           200.00.00

7.99%                            1125.05.00

7.99%                            235,00.00

7.35%                            823.97.00

6.880/o                          1000,00.00

7.25%                            750.00.00

7.50%                           1000.00.00

7.65%                          1000,00.00

6.98%                          1000.00.00

6.72O/o                           1000,00.00

5.820/o                           1000.00.00

6.170/o                           1000,00.00

5.900/o                          1000.00.00

6.24%                         1000.00.00

6.99%                         2461,20.00

6.60%                        2000.00.00

6.64%                        2000.00.00

6.49%                          1000.00.00

6.69°/o                          1500.00.00

1500,00.00

2500,00.00

1500.00.00

1800,00.00

1000,00.00

2000.00.00

1500,00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

1500.00.00

2000.00.00

1000,00.00

2000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

324,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

2000,00.00

3000,00.00

565,00.00

1285.98.00

200,00.00

1125.05.00

235,00.00

823.97.00

1000.00.00

750.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

2461,20.00

2000.00.00

2000,00.00

1000.00.00

1500,00.00
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6.52%                          1500,00.00

6.71%                           1500,00.00

6.84%                          1500,00.00

6.94%                          1500,00.00

6.94%                          1500,00.00

6.78%                          1500,00.00

6.80%                          1000,00.00

6.800/o                          1000,00.00

6.73°/o                          1572,80.00

6.74%                         1000,00.00

6.71%                           1000,00.00

6.67%                        2000,00.00

6.69%                        2000,00.00

6.650/o                          1000.00.00

6.64%                         1000,00.00

6.62%                         1000,00.00

6.61%                           1000,00.00

6.86%                         1000,00.00

7.000/o                         1000,00.00

7.25%                          1200,00.00

7.20%                          1050.00.00

6.89%                          1500,00.00

6.960/o                          1500,00.00

6.98%                        2000.00.00

7.05%                         1000,00.00

7.04°/o                        2500,00.00

7.03%                        3000,00.00

7.06%                         1000,00.00

7.18%                           1000,00.00

7.24%                        2000,00.00

7.17%                           1000,00.00

7.14%                           1500,00.00

7.19%                         2000,00.00

7.05%                          1000,00.00

7.00%                          1500.00.00

6.93%                          1000,00.00

7.09%                          1500,00.00

7.08%                        2000,00.00

6.95%                         1000,00.00

6.960/o                          1500,00.00

7.04%                        2000,00.00

1500,00.00

1500,00.00

1500.00.00

1500,00.00

1500,00.00

1500.00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

1572,80.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

2000,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1200,00.00

1050,00.00

1500,00.00

1500,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

2500.00.00

3000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

2000.00.00
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7.14%                         2000.00.00

7.18%                             1187.00.00

7.28%                         3000.00.00

7.34°/o                        2000`00.oo

7.37%                         2000.00.00

7.13%                           1000,00.00

7.34%                          1000,00.00

7.13%                           1000.00.00

7.36%                          1029.00.00

8.02%                        4000.00.00

7.930/o                          1000.00.00

7.93%                          1000.00.00

7.94%                          1000.00.00

7.91%                           1000,00.00

7.90%                          1000,00.00

7.920/o                          1000,00.00

7.89%                          1000,00.00

7.950/o                          1000,00.00

7.84%                        2500,00.00

7.950/o                          1000.00.00

7.74°/o                           500,00.00

7.74%                            500.00.00

7.45%                          1000,00.00

7.470/o                          1000.00.00

7.46%                           500,00.00

7.46%                           500.00.00

7.56%                            500.00.00

7.83%                          I 000.00.00

7.84%                          1000,00.00

7.83%                           500,00.00

7.89%                           500,00.00

7.84%                           750,00.00

7.84%                            750.00.00

7.63°/o                           500,00.00

7.63°/o                           500,00.00

7.53%                            500.00.00

7.66%                          1000.00.00

7.67%                          1000.00.00

7.59%                          1000.00.00

7.59%                           500,00.00

7.63%                          1000,00.00

2000.00.00

1187,00.00

3000,00.00

2000,00.00

2000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1029.00.00

4000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

2500.00.00

1000,00.00

500,00.00

500.00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

500,00.00

500.00.00

500.00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

750.00.00

750.00.00

500.00.00

500,00.00

500.00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

500.00.00

1000,00.00
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2o42 bo  I I  ®®onoca c>o8 £e*)6£ -Jst8063

?_o4b too  I I ®uonoca oo3 a?5)6£ -Jst80ct

2o3o too  I I  ®®onoco oo3 3?i)6£ @st80d5

2o44 So  I I ®uonoca cp3 3?*)6£ @st80es

2o32 £o  I I ®uorTca oo3 3?i)6£ -Jst80ct

7.57%                            500,00.00

7.55%                           500,00.00

7.68%                           500,00.00

7.66%                           500,00.00

7.61%                            500,00.00

7.64%                           500.00.00

7.56%                          1000,00.00

7.59%                           500,00.00

7.58%                         1000,00.00

7.72%                          500,00.00

7.73%                           500,00.00

7.69%                           650,00.00

7.78%                           1500.00.00

7.74%                         1000,00.00

7.61%                          1000.00.00

7.43%                          1000,00.00

7.46%                          1000,00.00

7.32%                        2000,00.00

7.32%                         1000,00.00

7.39%                          1500,00.00

7.36%                          1500,00.00

7.35%                          1000,00.00

7.40%                         1000,00.00

7.39%                          1000,00.00

7.430/o                          1000,00.00

7.470/o                          1000.00.00

7.44%                         1000,00.00

7.34%                          1000,00.00

7.34%                          1000,00.00

7.45%                         1000,00.00

7.45%                          1000,00.00

7.43%                          1000,00.00

7.47%                         1000,00.00

7.34%                          1000,00.00

7.400/o                          1500,00.00

7.44%                         1000,00.00

7.46%                         1000,00.00

7.44%                          1000,00.00

7.46°/o                           500,00.00

7.49%                         1000,00.00

7.55%                          1000,00.00

500.00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

500.00.00

500,00.00

1000,00.00

500,00.00

1000,00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

650,00.00

1500,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

2000.00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

1500,00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1500,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

500.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00
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2o43 So  I I ®uorpca o®3 82to®£ -tost80ct
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7.65%                           500.00.00

7.72%                           500,00.00

7.75%                            500,00.00

7.67%                          1000,00.00

7.72%                            500.00.00

7.730/o                           1000,00.00

7.68%                          1000.00.00

7.740/o                           500,00.00

7.70%                            500.00.00

7.58%                            900.00.00

7.60%                         1000,00.00

7.60%                         1000,00.00

7.59%                          1000,00.00

7.49%                          1000,00.00

7.46%                          1000.00.00

7.44%                          1000.00.00

7.38%                          1000.00.00

7.38%                          1000.00.00

7.36%                          1000,00.00

7.370/o                            1000.00.0()

7.42%                          1000,00.00

7.44%                         1000,00.00

7.48°/o                           1718.00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

500,00.00

1000.00.00

500.00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

500.00.00

500.00.00

900.00.00

1000,00.00

-1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

1000.00.00

1000,00.00

1000,00.00

1718.00.00
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2oi5 So I I S e3oi5ifa5 crs eg@5®§ an>aefro

2oo4 too I I S e3oiisi5a5 oes ®@5b8 an)aesIJ
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2oog t6o  I I ut® egou5i5a5 cJo& eg@5)8 anaefl>
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7.770/o

12.50%

14.00%

13.00%

I  1 . 5 0 0/o

11.50%

11.50%

11.50%

12.00%

0.42

0.83

4.50

0.16

0.44

I.01

0.02

0.34

0.11

0.42

0.83

4.50

0.16

0.44

I.01

0.02

0.34

0.11

ai>§&>> (a)                                                                                                                 7.83                                   7.83

ai>§&>>  a -®5 &]®8#e5 an>Ea5ii>co (3€S -a)                                                                            31454567.83                   31454567.83
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a„§fro (F)
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aD3fro (88)

(J@)  2oo4 -o5 6€ i)oa3'.85 dbca&})ei)al-

l .  arsj d]as`'eD
hL:

fro§fro (J@)

®3)  2oo5 -o6 5€ frooaa.oas d]caii]coI,

1. apse e56i?

0.88                         1.75

5.91                          5.04

6.79                     6.79                         0.00

1.75                         0.88

4.17                        2.09

5.92                     2.97                         2.95

40.76                     13.59

14.38                        4.79

124.97                     41.65

180.11                       60.03                         120.08

160.48                    40.12                      120.36

96.98                  24.24                      72.74

257.46                    64.36                      193.10

268.93                     53.79                      215.14

67.60                    13.52                       54.08

336.53                    67.31                     269.22

8889.32             4444.66                4444.66

8889.32             4444.66                4444.66

3697.26             1232.42                2464.84
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13.00%              25  X)Oll  co           v24(i)

12.50%              25  X;OIl  co

12.50%              25  t6oii  eD

12.bo%            2b boll e»

12.b0%            25 Soii e»

12.5o%            25  boll  eD

12.5o%             25  boll  eD

12.oo%             25  fooii  eD

1.2.oo%             25  5oii  eD

9.0o%             2o 3oll  co

9.00%             2o soil e»

5  (50%)

5  (50%)
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|}6oSDeJs         39o@S        frof\o$3ejs
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5£
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8 to                      ®O f\                           aJ'6

39oS                     Of 8 dfoo

5®e)O

(5)                            (6)                                  (7)(2)                         (3)                       (4)

(dr03Ocfroco O§e,e5O)

3. Sfro5jo6]S angafro

aDgfro (]3)

(Ja)   2oo6-o-7e5€ frooaro6ou>f5 an>aefroco

1.  a)ost ang@frocorl

2.  are-ai) aJt'5 all)codi]co

aDejfro (]a)

(c)a):   ?oo-/-o8d* frooapo6on5 an]cofi>ei>

1.  a]oo5] ancefroco

2.  a)o5 ai) ar.g all)call)e>)

ho§fro ()a)

11016.13              11016.13                                0.00

14713.39           12248.55                  2464.84

2749.75                687.44                 2062.31

1114.80                          0.00                     1114.80

3864.55                  687.44                   3177.11

2582.05                 516.41                  2065.64

28409.05                     0.00             28409.05

30991.10                 516.41                30474.69

Q@5):   2oo8-oge56 froogr6ou)f6 an)gafi>co

1 . a]:5D ancofroco

2.  a)o5-e`i)  8j®g an)gad})co

aDejfro (]c)b)

(a£):   2oog-ioe5€ Soo8p6ons ancoaii>co

1.  ae®S> ang@froeDin

7.  a)og ai> a]-g an>cotii]co

hog fro ()8?)

1138.72                  189.79                     948.93

13189.89                         0.00                 13189.89

14328.61                    189.79                 14138.82

1224.87                  174.98                   1049.89

33033.84                      0.00               33033.84

34258.71                  174.98               34083.73

(a'a].5):   Polo-1.ie56 ai>oap6cofs an>cadi>a>

1 .  a3t'5] ang@frocoin

?.  aJt'5-&1) aJo5-aroaefi)co   rf < "

ho§fro ()-jo5)

(Jso):   2.oil-i2e56 frooa3..6ou]f5 angafroco

1 .  a)o5) anaefrocorl

2.  a)05' e`i> a]05 aroaefi)e^]

ineffro (3@)

(c)5):   2oi.2~i 3e5€ frooap.6ouDS anDgaii]co

1 . a#st ang3froco

2.  8]o§-e^i) 2]o5 an)ae£})ei)

102.61                      12.83                          89.78

93288.07                     0.00              93288.07

93390.68                    12.83               93377.85

78.59                      8.73                        69.86

113116.77                            0.00               113116.77

113195.36                          8.73               113186.63

loo.53                    10.05                       90,48

38258.88                      0.00               38258.88
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7.5o%              2o soil  eD

9.00%               20  boll  co                     5(50%)

9.00%               20  boll  co                     5 (50%)

9.00%               20  Soll  co                    5(50%)

9.00%                20  X)Oll  co                      5 (50%)

9.00%               20  Soll  co                     5 (50%)

9.00%               20  $Oll  co                     5(50%)

9.00%               20  5oll  co                     5 (50%)
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88 RTe33                5€ @8fl                   FTe33
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(®3):   2oi3-1456 froo83ro6ou)fo an)aed})co

1.  a)o5 a}) a]og a}})cad})co

38359.41                     10.05               38349.36

41365.83                       0.00               41365.83

2. a.a.)b.  e9©sofroe>st rf)ife ancoii]co                                  5.87                   5.87                      0.00

ho§fro (c)3) 41371.70                        5.87                41365.83

(a J6):   2ol4-15e56 foo83iro6ou)S aroeo£})co

1.  ar5 a}) a]®5 an)aei})co(2  @oco)

@155,a)

2. ar5 all arsr ang@froco(io aoco)

aD§fro () )e5)

10399.14                        0.00                 10399.14

8637.42                     0.00                 8637.42

19036.56                      0.00               19036.56

(t) j5)):   2o_1 5-16>eS froo8gr6ou.S anaefi>co

1 .  aje§- ai) aI.5- all)ca5il)el)

aDeffro (a 35])

91567.46                      0.00              91567.46

91567.46                      0.00              91567.46

a a5):  2oi6~i7eS froogr6ou]5 arocoii>co

1 .  a)®5- ai) a}o5- all)aedi)ei)

in§fro (c) ]5)

93074.06                    0.00              93074.06

93074.06                    0.00             93074.06

(J a,):   2oi 7-1 8Of froo85so6ou]S ancosiiDco

1 . ar5 ai) ar5 an)aei})co

aDgfro (a a.)

59338.17                       0.00               59338.17

59338.17                       0.00               59338.17

(t) 8)):   2oi8-1.ge56 frooa3J.6cros an>eo&i]co

1. arg ai) ar5T all)ae£})co

aDe±fro (a 3)

18730.25                       0.00                18730.25

18730.25                       0.00                18730.25

a stD8):   ?.o.1.g-?oe56 frooa3]o6ou>S ancoii>co

1 . ar5 ai) a)o5 anaeii)co

aD9fro (J dr8)

13608.67                       0.00                13608.67

13608.67                       0.00                13608.67

(a ®6):   2o2o-2ie56 frooapo6ou>S anDcosi>co

1. a)o5 ai) ar5 an]aei})co -19437.06
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a6 ave33               56 ®8R                 igre3§

ancofro @S6ai>e^]                             ia®6o¢3e)s          59o35         a>>floa) @ejs

a"£fro

5£

8 to                     a 8 f\                         iJe6

a3oS                        e5€8crfuo

5r®e'O

(2)                        (3)                       (4) (5)                           (6)                                 (7)

(drsocfroco

238000.00

35800.00

o§e)e5®)

238000.00

35800.00

hoejfro (j ej6) 254362.94                     0.00           254362.94

(a c)fo):   2o?1 -2?_e56 fooa3Jo6ou>S an>cosi)ei)

1 .  coe5- ai) a)t'5- an)aes})eL)

GST box766o e.CS.ej)rp

oo@o,@§  388s xj#6cfroo

a»§fro (a) J5)

-14195.75 -14195.75

456949.00                    0.00          456949.00

21413.71                          0.00                 21413.71

464166.96                    0.00           464166.96

(a e3):   ?o22-23e56 frooz3so6ou>5 an]gafi]co

1 .  a]o5- ai) a3o5 all)cad)]co

GST @Oas6o ajcsjcorp

00@0,@§  §$8s b£€cifeo

froejfro (j e3)

-14780.09 -14780.09

0 00                     0.00                        0.00

250098.00                     0.00           250098.00

235317.91                      0.00           235317.91

(a cfro):   2o73-?4e5€ frooar6ou>S an>aesii>co

1.  a]e§-a})  aro5= an)g@£i)ei)

GST £OXP6o a)CS)ej)rp

Ooao,@§  a,88s K>£6cifeo

froe±fro (a cfro)

13969.51

0.00                     0.00                        0.00

194833.84                      0.00            194833.84

194833.84           13969.Sl            180864.33

eO3aap5-ejai)£rfu                                   1838186.46         32470.28        1805716.18
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egti)8]oSdi> - 11 (dcha®ou])

S€S -( 3)

Sschois©S9rfei%o§ejtooad]ca®co

( drdrctoco ej§eldr)

1-4-2023             2023-245€            2023-245€             31.03.2024

So§ S®to                                                                             38 ave3§                  a.oas                     a9o$                    38 ave33

@®6o¢ 3c)s                 dJc8`co                                                    dl)flo$ 3e)s

1 .  apo68ch £@es afro So8

p.  aoQot5co @dr #o8

3.  585f3®ch>,  irTofro85®asoe or8cfi] ar305]

4.  gr®ch X)ifesti6 eg@5)§ So§

€5.  S&$6£€6o, a66 arocbco

6.  a66 i6o§ej foo8 d)grco

1.  i7Tofroga 3Ci]S§56ae X)o8

2. T5frod] 56i%froej e9a53e froocso

3.  5oorTt'ae   |ed®fDS€  *

4.  aoor`oso  3Cfose5 e385 S£6ch X)o8  *

5. ]b.a.-Jo5 frooa d>caoco

6.  e3.)5.c)b.egg.egg.a. c) So8st an)co&1>

7.e3.35.Jb.Cfai>ts.j5.Jo.3o8Sjan>cofro

8.  ©ejorToco 6£ooroo e9@5)e  K)o§co

9. ejog®e*o8oS  fo8S. ancofro

7.  35 fro8cfro frofD eg5@®fD

a»gde5£s(3)

3609,10                          0.00

738.58                           0.00

552623.63                91022.46

5026.90                          0.00

803067.49                          0.00

733.24                           0.00

20.84                          0.00

-42246.64                         0.00

-50150.00                            0.00

20174.19                             0.00

859.95                           0.00

-3423.84                          0.00

1813.85                               0.00

38170.00                            0.00

0.00         9809748.54

583.12                       3025.98

0.00                         738.58

98903.45               544742.64

734.51                      4292.39

89233.09                713834.40

0.00                        733.24

0.00                          20.84

0.00                -42246.64

0.00                 -50150.00

5946.75                   14227.44

0.00                         859.95

0.00                   -3423.84

0.00                          1813.85

7161.59                      31008.41

9709786.54                  99962.00

1331017.29         9900771.00              9912349.05             1319439.24

* 83ife sod a>d>] c)s3dsonsocsjs.

S€S-(a)

3oic5isgiv6sa3®83chi>J5.a5.a5.J5.-Jj&5-Dsr88@ei]

( a)ea-cfroco ejse) 6€)

1-4-2023             2023-245€            2023-2456             31.03.2o24

Sog fed]                                                                                 @6 ave3§                   a-o@S                      a9o$                     36 ave33

@e6o¢ @C)s                    a)e3-e^)                                                             &})f\OS @C)s

.1.  §oic5 i5ape§s gr63clfro J5.J5.Jb.J5. -rd)to -rdst$6e3co                                 555046.25                         0.00                   82730.26              472315.99

a»gfro 5£S (8)                                                                              555046.25                       0.00                 82730.26             472315.99
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